
Construction Pollution Control Vendors for the Greater Sacramento Area
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AdLand Venture-Steve Chaump (916) 853-9015
3217 Fitzgerald Rd. Rancho Cordova, CA 95742                                       
Estimating@adlandventure.com

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

American Labor Pool, Inc (ALP) Ingrid Galvez, Branch Manager 6511 
Folsom Blvd, Sacramento, CA 95819                                                         
Office (916) 455-9919 Cell (916) 870-4111                                         
ingred_galvez@att.net

●

AEI-CASC Consulting-David Franklin, CPESC   (916) 849-2028              
dfranklin@aei-casc.com 

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

California Straw Works-Leighan Haynes  (916)453-1456 
5531 State Av. Sacramento, CA. 95819 csw@strawwattles.com 

● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Clean Sweep Environmental – Lance Soares
(916) 543-9600
3640 Cincinnati Ave. Ste. A Rocklin, CA 95765

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Clear Creek Systems-Jason Martino (916) 760-4507
5845 Dry Creek Road, Rio Linda 95673
info@clearcreeksystems.com. 

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Drainage Protection Systems (DPS)-Tammi Staab (888)-950-8826 
P.O. Box 6419 Santa Rosa, CA 95406-0419 
tstaab@drainageprotection.com  

● ● ● ●

EarthGuard - Terra Novo Inc. - Andy Iturriria or Brian Foster
(661) 747-5956 or (661) 706-7240, (888) 843-1029
2930 Patton Way Bakersfield, CA 93308                                                    
sales@terranovo.com        

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

ECORP-Holly McClure   (916) 782-9100 
2525 Warren Dr.  Rocklin, CA 95677                                     
HMcClure@ecorpconsulting.com 

● ● ●

ENGEO Incorporated - Morgan Johnson (916) 786-8883  phone          
(888) 279-2698 fax  2213 Plaza Drive Rocklin, CA 95765   
mjohnson@engeo.com

● ● ● ●

Environmental Compliance Management Services (ECM Services)-
Maureen Daggett CPESC, CPSWQ, REA, CHMM                                     
(916) 919-4768 
2377 Gold Meadow Dr.  Gold River, CA 95670          

@

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Environmental Systems- Russ Daveggio (209) 495-8774 
1046 Root Road, Modesto, CA 95357                       
russelldaveggio@hotmail.com 

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Envirosafety Services- David Hill  (916) 240-3350 
9141 East Stockton Blvd. Suite 250-153, Elk Grove, CA 95624                 
envirosafety1@aol.com

● ● ●

ERTEC Environmental Systems-John Buhl, Regional Manager.             
(510)-521-0724 
1150 Ballena Blvd. Suite 250, Alameda, CA 94501. 
sales@ertecsystems.com   

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Foothill Associates- Scott Perrou, CPESC (916) 435-1202
655 Menlo Drive, Suite 100, Rocklin, CA 95765
scott.perrou@foothill.com 

● ● ●

February 2010
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VENDOR SERVICES OTHERS

COMPANY NAME

EROSION CONTROL BMPs SEDIMENT CONTROL BMPs

GeoEngineers- Stephanie Chun (916) 444-5825 
3301 C Street, Suite 200A  Sacramento, CA 95816                                   
schun@geoengineers.com

● ● ●

Golden Bear Resources- Mark Hicks (530) 644-2242 
PO Box 2340, Placerville, CA 95667                                      
mark@goldenbearinc.com

● ●

Hay Hay Hay Dan Campbell (209) 745-1941
P.O. Box 477, Galt, CA 95632

● ●

Horizon Eric Grady 
(916) 638-4338
301 Broadway, Sacramento, CA 95818

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Kristar Enterprises- Jerry Liffrig (800) 579-8819
P.O. Box 6419 Santa Rosa, CA 95406
jliffrig@kristar.com 

● ● ● ● ●

Linwood Supply, Inc.- Michael Haile  (707) 678-5087 
P.O. Box 463, Dixon, CA 95620                                
linwoodsupply@linwoodsupply.com

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Maccaferri- Neil Hansen (916) 371-5805
3650 Seaport Blvd. W. Sacramento, CA 95691
nhansen@maccaferri-usa.com

● ●

Mark Seeding Services, Inc.- Bob Mark   (209) 745-0491 
P.O. Box 156, Galt, CA 95632                                            
bobmarkseeding@softcom.net

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Northern Geoscience - Mike Sweeney (209) 745-4904                            
P.O. Box 635 Galt, CA 95635
mike@northerngeoscience.com 

● ● ●

Odyssey Environmental Services- Jason Arambula (209)298-5384  
153 800 W. Eight Mile Road  Stockton, CA 95209  
jarambula@odysseylandscape.com

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

ProTech GCS, Inc. - John Coon, Matt Bryan                                             
(707)718-427, (707) 753-4728                                                                    
4733 Mangels Blvd. Suite A, Fairfield, CA 94534

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Rain for Rent- Paul Cowden (530) 662-1024 Office * (530) 681-7149 
Cell 
390 West Kentucky Ave. Woodland, CA 95695                                          
info@rainforrent.com or pcowden@rainforrent.com 

● ● ● ● ● ●

Reed & Graham- Carl Springer (916) 381-9900
26 Light Sky Ct., Sacramento, CA 95828                                            
carls@rginc.com 

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Rocklin Products, Inc. - Jason Martino  (866) 349-3562
5845 Dry Creek Road, Rio Linda, CA 95673
info@clearcreeksystems.com.

● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Sacramento Bag Mfg. Co.- Dave Rosenberg (800) 287-2247        
 440 N. Pioneer Ave. Suite 300  Woodland, CA 95776
DaveR@sacbag.com

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Shilling Seed- Jon Shilling (866) 370-SEED
P.O. Box 2446 Grass Valley, CA 95945

●
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VENDOR SERVICES OTHERS

COMPANY NAME

EROSION CONTROL BMPs SEDIMENT CONTROL BMPs

Sierra West Consultants Inc.- Jeffry C. Bensch, P.E. (916) 863-3220 
4227 Sunrise Blvd. Suite 220, Fair Oaks, CA 95628                                   
jbensch@sierra-west.net 

● ●

Stantec- Sarah Mcllroy (916) 569-2690 
2590 Ventura Oaks Way, Sacramento, CA 95833                      
sarah.mcilroy@stantec.com 

● ● ●

Stevens, Ferrone & Bailey Engineering Co. Inc-
Jonathan Bailey, PE, CPESC  (925) 688-1001
1470 Enea Circle, Suite 1551 Concord, CA 94520
jbailey@sfandb.com

● ● ●

Stormwater Compliance Specialists, Inc.  –                                           
Sean Kazemi  (707) 747-1126
538 Stone Road, Suite I, Benicia, CA 94510
sean@noerosion.com 

● ● ●

Sunworld- Colin Geraghty (916) 368-7337
9190 Jackson Road, Sacramento, CA 95826
CGeraghty@sunworldllc.com 

● ● ●

SWIMS - Dave Koffman (925) 516-8966 or (916)919-0383                      
P.O. Box 1627 Discovery Bay, CA 94505                               
info@swimsclean.com dkoffman@swimsclean.com

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Telfer - Eric Richard   (800) 956-9999
1150 Willow Pass Road  Pittsburg, CA 94565

●

Tetra Tech EM Inc. Douglas Sheeks, R.G., C.E.M. (916) 853-4515 
10860 Gold Center Dr. Suite 200 Rancho Cordova, CA 95670 
douglas.sheeks@ttemi.com 

● ● ●

Thunder Mountain Enterprises- Beth Smiley (916) 381-3400 
PO Box 292821, Sacramento, CA 95829                                       
bsmiley@tme1.com 

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Total Site Maintenance, Inc.- Michael Gibson (888) 557-9337 
6000 Mortono Street Sacramento, CA 95828                                             
mgibson@go-tsm.com 

   ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Vali Cooper & Associates, Inc.- Michael Broadwater, CPESC (916)925-
0952 
mikeb@valicooper.com 

● ● ●

Wallace-Kuhl Associates- Todd Kamisky  (916) 372-1434 
3251 Beacon Blvd., Suite 300, West Sacramento, CA 95691                     
wka@wallace-kuhl.com

● ●

Youngdahl Consulting Group Inc.- Roy Kroll, CEG - (916) 417-2715
1234 Glen Haven Court, El Dorado Hills, CA 95762                                  
roy.k@youngdahl.net

● ● ●

This list is updated periodically by Sacramento County for informational purposes only. This does not constitute endorsements of any products or vendors. 
Contact Janet Parris at (916) 874-5733 or at parrisj@SacCounty.net to make changes to this list.
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